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

SCHOOL	DISTRICTS
			 School	Name 			 Grade s 			 Enrollment 			 School	Rat ing			 Dist ance 			

Coral	Springs 	Pk-8 PK-08 666 D	(2019/2020) 2.6	miles
�	Below	Average	Standardized	Testing	Scores

Coral	Springs 	Middle 	School 06-08 1,182 B	(2019/2020) 3.5	miles
�	Large	Class	Sizes 	Above	Average	Standardized	Testing	Scores

Coral	Glade s 	High	School 09-12 2,479 B	(2019/2020) 5.1	miles
�	Large	Class	Sizes

Source:	National	Center	for	Education	Statistics,	9999-2021	;	Florida	Dept	of	Education,	2019-2020
FLOOD	ZONE	DETAILS

Zone Descript ion Pane l	# Publicat ion	Dat e 	
X Area	that	is	determined	to	be	outside	the	1%	and	0.2%	chance	floodplains. 12011C0145H 08/18/2014

Source:	FEMA	National	Flood	Hazard	Layer	(NFHL),	updated	09/27/2021
©	PropertyKey.com,	Inc.,	2021	|	Information	is	believed	accurate	but	not	guaranteed	and	should	be	independently	verified.

�
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Residential Income Customer Report 3541 NW 114th Terrace, Coral Springs, FL 33065 List Price: $823,000
MLS#: AX-10998715 Go Active Date: Closed
Area: 3625 Geo Area: NW41 Orig LP: $823,000
Address: 3541 NW 114th Terrace, Coral Springs, FL
33065

Zoning:
Residential

City: Coral Springs Parcel ID:
484117061450

County: Broward
Street Dir: NW
Legal: CASTLEWOOD 71-37 B LOT 11 BLK M
Subdivision: CASTLEWOOD Carport Spaces: REO: No
Development: Garage Spaces: HOPA: No Hopa
Lot Size: Lot SqFt:
Pool: No Pool Size (W x L):
Waterfront: Yes Waterfrontage: 150

Virtual Tour: Click to View Virtual Tour
Type: Quad Plex Total # of Units: Year Built: 1982
# Stories: 1 Property Condition: New Construction
Unit 1 Info: Unit 1 Lease Ends: SqFt - Living: 4,313
Unit 2 Info: Unit 2 Lease Ends: SqFt - Total: 4,313
Unit 3 Info: Unit 3 Lease Ends: SqFt Source:
Unit 4 Info: Unit 4 Lease Ends:

Annual Total Expense: Source of Expenses: Short Sale: No
Gross Oper Income: Annual Net Oper Inc: Short Sale Addendum:
Application Fee: Tax Year: 2020 Separate Elec Meters:
HOA: None Taxes: 12,908 Separate Wtr Meters:
HOA/POA/COA (Monthly): Special Assessment:
Dir:

LD: 02/17/2021
Construction: Block; Concrete
Lot Description:1/4 to 1/2 Acre
Possession: Funding
Utilities: Cable; Public Sewer

Waterfront Details: Interior Canal
Cooling: Central; Electric
Heating: Central; Electric
Avail Info: Deposit Last Month; Deposit Security; Leases
Terms: Cash
Special Info: Corporate Owned; Sold As-Is
Terms Considered:Cash; Conventional
Fee Incl.: Lawn Care

Days On Market: 9

Sold Price: $830,000 Sold Price Sqft: $192.44
Terms of Sale: Cash Sold Date: 03/31/2021

Public Remarks: Great investment property with water and electricity meters separated. Excellent cash flow and cap rate. Good long-term tenants willing to stay.
Easy to maintain and manage. Very good interior condition. Great location in growing Coral Spring. Drive by, do not disturb tenants.

Tayler Tremblay
Coldwell Banker/ BR
2813 NW 34th St.
Boca Raton, FL 33434
561-414-0341
tayler.tremblay@floridamoves.com
https://taylertremblay.cbintouch.com
License #: 3452559

Information is deemed to be reliable, but is not guaranteed. © 2021 MLS and FBS. Prepared by Tayler Tremblay on Monday, October 11, 2021 10:34 AM. The information
on this sheet has been made available by the MLS and may not be the listing of the provider.
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Residential Income Customer Report 7740 SW 10th Street, North Lauderdale, FL 33068 List Price: $660,000
MLS#: AX-11084609 Go Active Date: Pending
Area: 3650 Geo Area: FTSL Orig LP:

$660,000
Address: 7740 SW 10th Street, North Lauderdale, FL
33068

Zoning: RM-10

City: North Lauderdale Parcel ID:
494102030300

County: Broward
Street Dir: SW
Legal: LAUDERDALE NORTH PARK SEC 3 72-39 B LOT 2 BLK 12
Subdivision: LAUDERDALE NORTH PARK SEC Carport Spaces: REO: No
Development: Garage Spaces: HOPA: No Hopa
Lot Size: 9,017 Lot SqFt:
Pool: No Pool Size (W x L):
Waterfront: No Waterfrontage:

Lot Dimensions: 9,017

Virtual Tour: Click to View Virtual Tour
Type: Quad Plex Total # of Units: 4 Year Built: 1974
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
average $300 per month. 9 parking spaces with extra park additional car behind to total of 14 parking space. Fully rented all the time, tenant been here for long
time, 40 year building safety inspection was passed on 2014. only one or two unit can be show with minimum 24 hours notice. 4 unit will be show with executed
contract.

Tayler Tremblay
Coldwell Banker/ BR
2813 NW 34th St.
Boca Raton, FL 33434
561-414-0341
tayler.tremblay@floridamoves.com
https://taylertremblay.cbintouch.com
License #: 3452559

Information is deemed to be reliable, but is not guaranteed. © 2021 MLS and FBS. Prepared by Tayler Tremblay on Monday, October 11, 2021 10:29 AM. The information
on this sheet has been made available by the MLS and may not be the listing of the provider.
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Residential Income Customer Report 3940 NW 30th Terrace, Lauderdale Lakes, FL 33309 List Price: $750,000
MLS#: FX-10299375 Go Active Date: Active Under Contract
Area: 3550 Geo Area: FTNW Orig LP:

$750,000
Address: 3940 NW 30th Terrace, Lauderdale Lakes, FL
33309

Zoning: RM-16

City: Lauderdale Lakes Parcel ID:
494220000129

County: Broward
Street Dir: NW
Legal: 20-49-42 BEG SW COR OF NW1/4,NLY 260, ELY 228,NLY 441.47 TO POB, CONT NLY
75,ELY 125,SLY 75, WLY 125 TO POB AKA LOT 7 BL
Subdivision: NEW ORIOLE EST UNREC Carport Spaces: REO: No
Development: Garage Spaces: HOPA: No Hopa
Lot Size: Lot SqFt:
Pool: No Pool Size (W x L):
Waterfront: No Waterfrontage:

Virtual Tour:
Type: Quad Plex Total # of Units: Year Built: 1972
# Stories: 1 Property Condition: Unknown
Unit 1 Info: Bedrooms: 2; Full Bath: 2; Half Bath: 0; Monthly Income: 1,300 Unit 1 Lease Ends: SqFt - Living: 3,892
Unit 2 Info: Bedrooms: 2; Full Bath: 1; Half Bath: 0; Monthly Income: 1,250 Unit 2 Lease Ends: SqFt - Total:
Unit 3 Info: Bedrooms: 2; Full Bath: 1; Half Bath: 0; Monthly Income: 1,250 Unit 3 Lease Ends: SqFt Source:
Unit 4 Info: Bedrooms: 2; Full Bath: 1; Half Bath: 0; Monthly Income: 1,200 Unit 4 Lease Ends:

Annual Total Expense: Source of Expenses: Short Sale: No
Gross Oper Income: Annual Net Oper Inc: Short Sale Addendum:
Application Fee: Tax Year: 2020 Separate Elec Meters: Yes
HOA: None Taxes: 10,561 Separate Wtr Meters: Yes
HOA/POA/COA (Monthly): 0 Special Assessment:
Dir: GPS

LD: 09/02/2021
Construction:Other
Roof: Other
Flooring: Other
Possession: Funding
Utilities: Public Sewer

Cooling: Central
Heating: Other
Avail Info: None
Special Info: Sold As-Is
Terms Considered:Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA
Fee Incl.: Water

Days On Market: 18

Sold Price: Sold Price Sqft:
Terms of Sale: Sold Date:

Public Remarks: EXCELLENT AREA FOR INVESTORS. 4 APARTMENTS AND 1 EFFICIENCY. PROPERTY FULLY LEASED FOR 12 MONTHS. ABOUTH
$69,000.00 INCOME PER YEAR. BUYER TO GET ACCESS TO PROPERTY AFTER AN OFFER IS ACCEPTED.EFFICIENCY IS RENTED FOR $750.00/
MONTHLY.

Tayler Tremblay
Coldwell Banker/ BR
2813 NW 34th St.
Boca Raton, FL 33434
561-414-0341
tayler.tremblay@floridamoves.com
https://taylertremblay.cbintouch.com
License #: 3452559

Information is deemed to be reliable, but is not guaranteed. © 2021 MLS and FBS. Prepared by Tayler Tremblay on Monday, October 11, 2021 10:30 AM. The information
on this sheet has been made available by the MLS and may not be the listing of the provider.
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RESIDENTIAL BROKER PRICE OPINION 
Loan #       

REO #:       This BPO is the  Initial   2nd Opinion   Updated   Exterior Only  DATE       

PROPERTY ADDRESS:       SALES REPRESENTATIVE:       
 

      BORROWER’S NAME:       

FIRM NAME:       COMPLETED BY:       

PHONE NO.       FAX NO.       

      
I. GENERAL MARKET CONDITIONS  
 Current market condition:  Depressed  Slow  Stable  Improving  Excellent 
 Employment conditions:  Declining  Stable  Increasing 
 

Market price of this type property has:  Decreased       %     in past       months 

   Increased       %     in past       months 
   Remained stable 
 

Estimated percentages of owner vs. tenants in neighborhood:       % owner occupant       % tenant 
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